Series 700 -
Hydrocyclones
Helix Hydro's range of Hydrocyclone
Separators are designed for use as head
filters in agriculture and industrial
applications.
The hydro separator has been designed
and built on the principle of free flow,

1
 D1
 D
 D
FW
S7
-2
00
Cat No Flow
(M3/hr)
D
(mm) D1 H H1 Weight
(kg)
Volume
(cubic m) Drain
FWS7-25 3-8 25 114 860 780 10 0.013 25mm
FWS7-40 5-19 40 168 860 780 10 0.042 25mm
FWS7-50 10-25 50 220 885 745 15 0.070 25mm
FWS7-80 35-45 80 220 1000 840 21 0.155 25mm
FWS7-100 50-120 100 406 1727 1520 94 0.506 25mm
FWS7-150 100-200 150 508 1977 1729 225 0.6 25mm
FW7-200 140-220 200 610 2192 1911 272 1 25mm
VIC/TAS
WA/NT
NSW/ACT